The award winning Evertz® 7800 family of multiframes provides fl exibility in the
truest form. With simultaneous processing capability of RF, Fiber, ASI, IP, 3G,
HD/SD and more, these frames are designed to grow with the rapid changing
needs of the facility and are available in a wide variety defi ned in the chart
below.
Standard features of all 7800 series multiframes include dual frame genlock
providing a stable reference signal across the internal bus to all installed
modules that minimizes the cost spent on genlock distribution, global frame

the SNMP network communication interface from the VistaLINK Network
Management Software to the chassis over the local or wide area network.
Ordering Information
 7800FR 3RU Multiframe
  (holds up to 15 single slot modules with AC power supply)
 7800FR-QT 3RU Quiet Multiframe
  (holds up to 15 single slot modules with AC power supply)
 7801FR 1RU Multiframe
  (holds up to 4 single or 2 dual slot modules with AC power supply)
 7800FR-48VDC 3RU Multiframe
  (holds up to 15 single slot modules with 48V DC power supply)
 7800FR-ACDC 3RU Multiframe (holds up to 15 single slot modules with AC and
 48V DC power supply)
Ordering Options
+78P Redundant power supply for 7800FR
+78PQT Redundant power supply for 7800FR-QT
+781PS Redundant power supply for 7801FR
+78PDC Redundant power supply for 7800FR-48VDC
Accessories
7800PS Additional power supply for 7800FR
7800PS-QT Additional power supply for 7800FR-QT
7801PS Additional power supply for 7801FR
7800PS-48VDC Additional power supply for 7800FR-48VDC
7800RS-15 Rear 15” support kit for 3RU 7800 series frames
7700FC/7800FC VistaLINK Frame Controller for 3RU 7800 series frames
7801FC VistaLINK Frame Controller for 1RU 7800 series frames
7800FR-QT-KIT1 Kit to convert 7800FR with single power supply to 7800FR-QT
7800FR-QT-KIT2 Kit to convert 7800FR with dual power supply to 7800FR-QT
Rev. 16-1
Multiframes
7800FR, 7800FR-QT, 7800FR-48VDC, 7801FR